
Lineups

Mar 18 - 17 | Saturday Mar 14
Shell Energy Stadium

Houston Dynamo FC Portland Timbers

Starting

Jonathan Bond 3131

 Erik Sviatchenko 2828

Felipe Andrade 3636

Duane Holmes 1414

Lucas Halter 55

Jack McGlynn 88

Lawrence Ennali 1111

Diadié Samassékou 1818

Mateusz Bogusz 1919

Ezequiel Ponce 1010

Guilherme 2020

Bench

Jimmy Maurer 11

Ondřej Lingr 99

Héctor Herrera 1616

Nicholas Markanich 1717

Franco Negri 2121

Matthew Arana 2222

Ibrahim Aliyu 2424

Agustin Resch 3434

Gilberto Rivera 3737

Ben Olsen Manager

Starting

4141 James Pantemis

44 Kamal Miller

55 Brandon Bye

2020 Finn Surman

2727 Jimer Fory

2121 Diego Chará 

1010 David Da Costa

2828 Alexander Aravena

77 Ariel Lassiter

8888 Gage Guerra

9999 Kristoffer Velde

Bench

2525 Trey Muse

99 Felipe Mora

1515 Eric Miller

1616 Sawyer Jura

1919 Kevin Kelsy

2323 Ian Smith

8080 Joao Ortiz

Manager  Phil Neville

Referee Rubiel Vazquez

Assistants Eric Weisbrod

Ben Rigel

4th Official Timothy Ford

Video Assisstant Jorge González

﻿


